Superior
Product
Visualization

T A A

PROVIEW: THE PINNACLE OF FOODSERVICE CONTAINERS

ProView " merges back-of-the-house efficiency with positive customer experiences. With a

clear, vented top and black base, the container optimally displays meals, replicating in-house

dining. ProView'is a leak-resistant, premium quality container that delivers a superior view.

Easily stackable, ProView" helps maintain meal freshness, showcases product presentation,

and provides ease in portability. Available in a variety of sizes to meet your business needs. % .

Versatile and recyclable*, ProView containers can be stored in the refrigerator, reheated
in the microwave, and placed neatly in the dishwasher. ProView's efficient design allows
restaurant staff to quickly and easily verify the accuracy of customer orders. Elevate

your takeout and delivery operations while providing positive customer experiences with

Proview."

©0 266

Stackable Leak resistant Vented Lid  Microwavable Recyclable® Made in USA

_ . www.genpak.com
fsenpak *check with?ourl!?:al muncipality



ProView” PRODUCT LINE

CASE | SLEEVE
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION m MATERIAL

PV225

PV205

PV240

PV243

PV200

PV203

PV250

TEIRIK

Ir Genpak

Large Hinged Sandwich Container
6.22" x 5.81" x 3.00"

Large All-Purpose Hinged Container
9.25"x 7.00" x 2.85"

Medium Hinged Container
8.50"x 8.13" x 2.78"

Medium 3 Compartment Hinged
Container
8.50"x 8.13" x 2.78"

Large Hinged Container
9.50"x9.13"x 2.78"

Large 3 Compartment Hinged
Container
9.50"x 9.13" x 2.78"

Jumbo Hinged Container
10.50"x 9.50" x 3.13"

Black /
Clear

Black /
Clear

Black /
Clear

Black /
Clear

Black /
Clear

Black /
Clear

Black/
Clear

400

150

150

150

150

150

150

800-626-6695 « www.genpak.com

100

75

75

i

75

75

75

PP &

PP &

PP &

PP &

PP &



