



## PROVIEW: THE PINNACLE OF FOODSERVICE CONTAINERS

ProView merges back-of-the-house efficiency with positive customer experiences. With a clear, vented top and black base, the container optimally displays meals, replicating in-house dining. ProView is a leak-resistant, premium quality container that delivers a superior view. Easily stackable, ProView helps maintain meal freshness, showcases product presentation, and provides ease in portability. Available in a variety of sizes to meet your business needs.

Versatile and recyclable\*, ProView containers can be stored in the refrigerator, reheated in the microwave, and placed neatly in the dishwasher. ProView's efficient design allows restaurant staff to quickly and easily verify the accuracy of customer orders. Elevate your takeout and delivery operations while providing positive customer experiences with Proview."















Leak resistant

Vented Lid

Microwavable

Recyclable\* Mad

**Superior** 

**Product** 

Made in USA





## **ProView**™ **PRODUCT LINE**

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION		COLOR	CASE COUNT	SLEEVE COUNT	MATERIAL
PV225		Large Hinged Sandwich Container 6.22" x 5.81" x 3.00"	Black / Clear	400	100	PP &
PV205		Large All-Purpose Hinged Container 9.25" x 7.00" x 2.85"	Black / Clear	150	75	PP &
PV240		Medium Hinged Container 8.50" x 8.13" x 2.78"	Black / Clear	150	75	PP 岛
PV243		Medium 3 Compartment Hinged Container 8.50" x 8.13" x 2.78"	Black / Clear	150	75	PP 含
PV200		Large Hinged Container 9.50" x 9.13" x 2.78"	Black / Clear	150	75	PP 贪
PV203		Large 3 Compartment Hinged Container 9.50" x 9.13" x 2.78"	Black / Clear	150	75	PP 🕸
PV250		Jumbo Hinged Container 10.50" x 9.50" x 3.13"	Black/ Clear	150	75	PP 🕏

